FEE \$	1000
TCP \$	0
SIF \$ -	0



•			1
RIDG	DEDMIT	NO	60717
DLIJG	L E L/MILL	INC.	וועש

## **PLANNING CLEARANCE**

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

4006-0520-03-4 Commun	nity Development Department
BLDG ADDRESS 290 Cherry lan	e TAX SCHEDULE NO. <u>2945 - 251 - 00 - 0 20</u>
SUBDIVISION	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 200 SQ fr
FILINGBLKLOT	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) 1100 ± #
(1) OWNER Carl Cox	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS
(1) ADDRESS 290 Cherry Jane	BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
(1) TELEPHONE 970 -243 - 0921	
(2) APPLICANT Same	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS Bathfoom Home
(2) ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE: Addition
(2) TELEPHONE	to main House for extra bathroom
	line (PL) Parking Reg'mt
Side 5 from PL Rear 15	Special Conditions
Maximum Height32 '	census 13 traffic 80 annx#
Department. The structure authorized by this ap	t be approved, in writing, by the Director of the Community Development plication cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).
	eation and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, h apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal e limited to non-use of the building(s).
Applicant Signature a	Date $6-16-97$
Department Approval Senta	estello Date 6-16-97
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are req	juired: YES NO WO No. No cha in lise
Utility Accounting	Ole Date 6 16 97
	SUANCE (Section 9-3-2C Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

(Yellow: Customer)

(White: Planning)

